Primary Declared Major for Students Enrolled in

Fall 2016

Accounting

Accounting-CEA

Accounting: Emph In Practice
Accounting: Emph In Taxation
Adaptive Fitness Therapy

Admin Assist/Office Technology
Admin Asst/Office Technology
Admin of Justice for Transfer
Aerospace Engineering
Animation Production
Anthropology

Anthropology for Transfer

Art

Art-Studio Emphasis

Art: Ceramics Option

Art: Graphic Design

Art: History Option

Art: Painting Option

Art: Sculpture Option

Athletic Injury Care

Auto Machining & Engine Repair
Auto Tech: Engine Performance
Auto Tech:Chassis & Powertrain
Auto Tech:Mach & Engine Repair
Auto Techcn Chassis Techn

Auto Techcn: Machi Technology
Auto Techcn: Engine Perf, Adv
Auto Techcn: Engine Perfor
Auto Techcn: Powertrain Techn
Auto Techcn: Repair Technology
Auto Techncn:Adv Auto Technlgy
Auto Techncn:Adv Engine Perf
Auto Techncn:Auto Chassis Tech
Auto Techncn:Bsc Eng Perf Tech
Auto Techncn:Int Eng Perf Tech
Auto Techncn:Machining&Eng Rpr
Auto Techncn:Powertrain Tech
Auto Techncn:Smog Technician
Automotive Technology
Biodiversity Specialist
Bioinformatics

Biological Sciences
Biotechnology

130
2
511
154
1
143

20

11

34

63
101

DR, NONBRFP OO DO =
O ~ANMNORFREFRPO©COTOLONMWULN

R AN OOWNONO

=
= W

1,404



Bookkeeping

Business Admin for Transfer
Business Administration
Business International Studies
Business Intl Studies-CEA
Business Mngt

Business Office Clerk

Business Software Applications
Business: Management

CEA- IGETC UC

CEA_Sociology

CIS: Business Programming

CIS: Network Programming

CIS: System Support Services
CIS: Systems Programming

CNC Machinist

CNC Programming-CAD/CAM
CNC Research & Develop Machin
CSU General Education-Breadth
Chemistry

Child Development

Child Development Teacher
Chinese

Chinese Conversation

Comm Studies for Transfer
Commercial Music
Communication Studies
Communication Studies-Transfer
Communications Arts & New Me
Comp Crime Investig & Security
Comp Science

Computer Aided Dsgn-Mechanical
Computer Animation

Computer Applications
Computer Graphics Design
Computer Graphics Programmin
Computer Science

Computer Science for Transfer
Computer Software Development
Computer Software Developmnet
Corrections/Probation

Creative Writing

Data Com & Net Mng: Net Prep
Data Communications

Database Design for Dev Oracle
Database Mngt

Dental Assisting

170
167

398
120

64

11
840

R N R R’

16
339

10

126
19



Dental Assisting-CEA

Dental Hygiene

Diagnostic Medical Sonograph
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Digitial Imaging

Drafting: Comp Aided Desgn
Early Childhood Ed for Trnsfer
Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood Mental Health
Early Interv/Spcl Educ Assist
Economics

Energy Manag & Buildng Science
Energy Manag & Climate Policy
Engineering

English

Enterprise Networking
Enterprise Security Profession
Entrepreneurship

Envi Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev
Envir Horticulture&Design-CEA
Envir Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev
Environm Compli & Pollut Prev
Environmental Horticulture
Environmental Stewardship
Environmental Studies
FILM/TV Production: TV Emph
Film

Film Production

Film/TV Production: TV Emph
Film/TV: Animation

Film/TV: Production

General Art

General Education

General Education for Transf
General Electrician

General Studies: Science
General Studies:Social Science
Geog Info System-Analyst
Global Studies

GrDes & CompGraphics-Inter
Graphic & Interactive Design
Graphic Design

Help Desk

High School Student

History

History for Transfer
Humanities

W R NPRPNPR

102

17

11
11

34
440

34
16
13

96
36

11

291
73
91

N R i\

23
16

81

10
374

224

100



IGETC

Industrial Technology
Informatics

Insurance and Coding
Interactive & Multimedia Techn
Interactive Design
Intercultural Studies

Internet Techn

Japanese

Journalism

Journalism for Transfer
Kinesiology for Transfer

LVN Transition To RN

Lab Assisting

Law & Society (Pre-Law)

Law Enforcement

Leadership and Social Change
Lib Arts-Sci,Math&Engineering
Lib Arts-Soc & Behavioral Sci
Liberal Arts - Arts & Letters
Liberal Arts-Business&CIS Emph
Liberal Arts: Journalism
Linguistics

Management

Marketing Management
Massage Therapy
Mathematics
Mathematics-Transfer

Med Asst: Insurance & Coding
Med Asst: Lab Assisting
Medical Assisting

Medical Laboratory Technology
Medical Reception

Medical Records Clerk
Medical Secretary

Medical Transcription
Medicine

Mfg & Des: CAD, Mechanical
Mfg & Des: CNC Machine Operat
Multidisciplinary Studies
Music

Music Technology

Music: Commercial Music Emp
Music: General

Network Administration
Network Basics

No Major: Undergraduate

16

39
69

133

565
82
24

404
10
1,843
1,339
678
697

131
237
90

254

378
216
15
13

[ S O S O (o I U )

221
11

12
88

14



Nutrition & Fitness

Object Oriented Sftw using C++
Out of state students
Paralegal Studies

Paramedic

Paramedic-CEA

Personal Interest Only
Pharmacy Technician
Pharmacy Technician-CEA
Philosophy

Phlebotomy Technician |
Photographic Arts
Photography

Physical Education

Physics

Political Science

Political Science for Transfer
Pre-Medicine

Primary Care Assoc Program
Primary Care Assoc- CEA
Primary Care Associate
Private Security
Pro/Engineer

Product Model Making
Professional Photography
Programming Language: PERL
Programming in C
Programming in C/C++
Programming in JAVA
Project Management Practition
Psychology

Psychology for Transfer
Radiologic Technology

Real Estate

Real Estate Broker
Registered Nurse
Respiratory Therapy
Screenwriting

Sociology

Sociology for Transfer
Solidworks

Spanish

Speech Communication

Tax Practitioner

Technical Writing

Theatre Arts

Theatre Technology

31
42

12

12
111

10
34
18
47

274
101
21
15
13
40
110

1,216

26

306

112

U 34 w un



Undecided

Undeclared

University Transfer Studies
Unix/Linux Operating System
Veterinary Techn

Video Arts-Production
Video Arts:Production- CEA
Visual Basic Programming
Web Development

Wildlife Corridor Technician
Wildlife Science Technician
Women Studies

Total

998

41

58

22,740




