Primary Declared Major for Students Enrolled in Fall 2016

Fall 2016	
Accounting	130
Accounting-CEA	2
Accounting: Emph In Practice	511
Accounting: Emph In Taxation	154
Adaptive Fitness Therapy	1
Admin Assist/Office Technology	7
Admin Asst/Office Technology	2
Admin of Justice for Transfer	143
Aerospace Engineering	1
Animation Production	20
Anthropology	6
Anthropology for Transfer	2
Art	11
Art-Studio Emphasis	3
Art: Ceramics Option	34
Art: Graphic Design	1
Art: History Option	63
Art: Painting Option	101
Art: Sculpture Option	12
Athletic Injury Care	5
Auto Machining & Engine Repair	2
Auto Tech: Engine Performance	90
Auto Tech:Chassis & Powertrain	49
Auto Tech:Mach & Engine Repair	86
Auto Techcn Chassis Techn	11
Auto Techcn: Machi Technology	21
Auto Techcn: Engine Perf, Adv	60
Auto Techcn: Engine Perfor	22
Auto Techcn: Powertrain Techn	14
Auto Techcn: Repair Technology	60
Auto Techncn:Adv Auto Technlgy	8
Auto Techncn:Adv Engine Perf	2
Auto Techncn:Auto Chassis Tech	6
Auto Techncn:Bsc Eng Perf Tech	2
Auto Techncn:Int Eng Perf Tech	3
Auto Techncn:Machining&Eng Rpr	6
Auto Techncn:Powertrain Tech	2
Auto Techncn:Smog Technician	4
Automotive Technology	1
Biodiversity Specialist	13
Bioinformatics	1
Biological Sciences	1,404
Biotechnology	2

	_
Bookkeeping	8
Business Admin for Transfer	1,132
Business Administration	2,073
Business International Studies	6
Business Intl Studies-CEA	1
Business Mngt	1
Business Office Clerk	3
Business Software Applications	16
Business: Management	1
CEA- IGETC UC	9
CEA_Sociology	1
CIS: Business Programming	170
CIS: Network Programming	167
CIS: System Support Services	5
	398
CIS: Systems Programming	
CNC Machinist	120
CNC Programming-CAD/CAM	4
CNC Research & Develop Machin	64
CSU General Education-Breadth	8
Chemistry	11
Child Development	840
Child Development Teacher	5
Chinese	1
Chinese Conversation	1
Comm Studies for Transfer	2
Commercial Music	1
Communication Studies	16
Communication Studies-Transfer	339
Communications Arts & New Me	1
Comp Crime Investig & Security	10
Comp Science	4
Computer Aided Dsgn-Mechanical	126
Computer Animation	19
·	
Computer Applications	2
Computer Graphics Design	1
Computer Graphics Programmin	1
Computer Science	25
Computer Science for Transfer	32
Computer Software Development	7
Computer Software Developmnet	3
Corrections/Probation	79
Creative Writing	1
Data Com & Net Mng: Net Prep	1
Data Communications	2
Database Design for Dev Oracle	22
Database Mngt	1
Dental Assisting	1
· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_

Dental Assisting-CEA	1
Dental Hygiene	7
Diagnostic Medical Sonograph	1
Diagnostic Medical Sonography	2
Digitial Imaging	1
Drafting: Comp Aided Desgn	3
Early Childhood Ed for Trnsfer	102
Early Childhood Education	1
Early Childhood Mental Health	17
Early Interv/Spcl Educ Assist	9
Economics	11
Energy Manag & Buildng Science	11
Energy Manag & Climate Policy	8
Engineering	34
English	440
Enterprise Networking	1
Enterprise Security Profession	34
Entrepreneurship	16
Envi Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev	13
	1
Envir Possures Marst Poll Provi	
Envir Resource Mgmt&Poll Prev	96
Environm Compli & Pollut Prev	36
Environmental Horticulture	3
Environmental Stewardship	11
Environmental Studies	1
FILM/TV Production: TV Emph	1
Film	1
Film Production	291
Film/TV Production: TV Emph	73
Film/TV: Animation	91
Film/TV: Production	4
General Art	2
General Education	1
General Education for Transf	1
General Electrician	4
General Studies: Science	23
General Studies:Social Science	16
Geog Info System-Analyst	1
Global Studies	81
GrDes & CompGraphics-Inter	1
Graphic & Interactive Design	10
Graphic Design	374
Help Desk	2
High School Student	224
History	4
History for Transfer	100
Humanities	5

IGETC	2
Industrial Technology	1
Informatics	2
Insurance and Coding	16
Interactive & Multimedia Techn	2
Interactive Design	39
Intercultural Studies	69
Internet Techn	2
Japanese	3
Journalism	133
Journalism for Transfer	133
Kinesiology for Transfer	565
LVN Transition To RN	82
Lab Assisting	24
<u> </u>	24 7
Law & Society (Pre-Law) Law Enforcement	
	404
Leadership and Social Change	10
Lib Arts-Sci, Math&Engineering	1,843
Lib Arts-Soc & Behavioral Sci	1,339
Liberal Arts - Arts & Letters	678
Liberal Arts-Business&CIS Emph	697
Liberal Arts: Journalism	1
Linguistics	1
Management	131
Marketing Management	237
Massage Therapy	90
Mathematics	9
Mathematics-Transfer	254
Med Asst: Insurance & Coding	8
Med Asst: Lab Assisting	1
Medical Assisting	378
Medical Laboratory Technology	216
Medical Reception	15
Medical Records Clerk	13
Medical Secretary	9
Medical Transcription	9
Medicine	1
Mfg & Des: CAD, Mechanical	1
Mfg & Des: CNC Machine Operat	1
Multidisciplinary Studies	1
Music	221
Music Technology	11
Music: Commercial Music Emp	1
Music: General	12
Network Administration	88
Network Basics	00 4
	•
No Major: Undergraduate	14

Nutrition & Fitness	1
Object Oriented Sftw using C++	1
Out of state students	1
Paralegal Studies	220
Paramedic	7
Paramedic-CEA	3
Personal Interest Only	85
Pharmacy Technician	9
Pharmacy Technician-CEA	1
Philosophy	2
Phlebotomy Technician I	31
Photographic Arts	42
Photography	4
Physical Education	12
Physics	5
Political Science	12
Political Science for Transfer	111
Pre-Medicine	1
Primary Care Assoc Program	6
Primary Care Assoc- CEA	3
Primary Care Associate	1
Private Security	10
Pro/Engineer	34
Product Model Making	18
Professional Photography	47
Programming Language: PERL	8
Programming in C	1
Programming in C/C++	274
Programming in JAVA	101
Project Management Practition	21
Psychology	15
Psychology for Transfer	13
Radiologic Technology	40
Real Estate	
	110
Real Estate Broker	1 216
Registered Nurse	1,216
Respiratory Therapy	7
Screenwriting	26
Sociology	5
Sociology for Transfer	306
Solidworks	2
Spanish	5
Speech Communication	112
Tax Practitioner	5
Technical Writing	3
Theatre Arts	7
Theatre Technology	5

Undecided	998
Undeclared	26
University Transfer Studies	2
Unix/Linux Operating System	8
Veterinary Techn	11
Video Arts-Production	1
Video Arts:Production- CEA	1
Visual Basic Programming	2
Web Development	41
Wildlife Corridor Technician	5
Wildlife Science Technician	58
Women Studies	2
Total	22,740